Kajakaski savez

Zagreba

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO GRADA ZAGREBA

Rank St.Br. Klub
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KK Koncar 1

RK Cetinaraft

KKK Rastocki mlinari 1
KK Koncar 2

RK Matis

KKK Zagreb

KKK Koncar 3

KKK Rastocki mlinari 2
KKK Zagreb 1
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U RAFTINGU ZA SENIORE
2x SLALOM, SPRINT, RX, SPUST
REZULTATI RX

Ekipa

L.Obadi¢, T.Hohnjec, D.Herceg, I.Tolié
A.Skarica, M.Budi¢, M.Braji¢, A.Tadi¢
E.Matkovi¢, T.Vukosi¢, S.Hodak, A.Puskaric¢
A.Dostal, 1.Goji¢, J.Zonji¢, A.Obadi¢
T.Malasi¢, I.Pic¢uljan, M.Banié, H.Banic¢
A.Sehi¢, J.MatoSevi¢, M.Vegse, L.Vragovié
J.Slonjsak, J.Presecki, F.Habek, A.Feistzetzer
M.Cindri¢, L.Rakocija, D.Ziv¢i¢, T.Radoéaj
L.Vojnovi¢, N.lv¢e, K.Miski¢, P.Hosta
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ZAGREB - CROATIA l Kayakracezg

Time

01:14.16
01:21.63
01:13.61
01:32.13
01:17.40
01:22.34
01:28.88
01:32.64
01:39.49



